Vendor Contracts Over $25,000.00
Aramark

Barbeck Communications
Coach House Garages
Custofoam Corporation

lllini Supply, Inc.

Kemmerer Village

Louis Marsch, Inc.

Macon-Piatt Sp Ed Dist.
Midwest Transit Equipment, Inc,
Quality Network Sol., Inc
Siegert-Lees Insurance

Watts Copy Systems, Inc.

$ 381,857.75
$ 301,689.17
$ 41,497.71
$ 173,280.49
$ 121,438.16
$ 45,952.00
$ 51,220.00
$ 347,937.36
$ 91,719.01
$ 231,544.37
$ 178,460.00
$ 27,409.76



